SURROGACY COST SHEET fREHHF

The information below is meant to assist you in planning your surrogacy and is
only an ESTIMATE. There are many factors that determine the overall cost of a

surrogacy. Yours may cost more or less depending on your circumstances.
These amounts are subject to change without notice, and do not include IVF,
outside IVF monitoring, embryo testing and transfer, egg donor expenses or
additional expenses listed as VARIABLE EXPENSES TO SURROGATE.
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SURROGATE COST ft%#
SURROGATE COMPENSATION fRfExME4:
INTERNATIONAL SURCHARGE ERZE /%

$35,000 - $60,000
$1500 - $3000

SURROGATE HOSPITALITY FEE R EHER4TE % $1000
SURROGATE PROCESSING FEE XE-HiffE% $1000
PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION LIRFFE % $800
SURROGATE SCREENING FEE {tH}F2 % $500 - $800
SCREENING TRAVEL & RIT % TBD
SIGNING BONUS 4284 %) $1000
SURROGATE ALLOWANCE - Estimated 12 months at $3,000
$250.00 per month fAEHMGAEM - 12 MHHH$250

FETAL HEARTBEAT .0 A L% $500
OUTSIDE MONITORING COSTS Z:HA%Rst s 2% TBD
MEDICATION START FEE #2548 FxMx 3% $800
TRANSFER FEE BHE#MZ%% $1,500
TRAVEL FOR TRANSFER #HikiT%H TBD
MATERNITY CLOTHING ZHAfR3E % $1,000
CHILD CARE AND HOUSEKEEPING ZfF & FLEH $900
LOST WAGES - If applicable i#T#M2 - {UGERHF LE TBD
TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR NEW BORN DOCUMENTS $1,000

(Optional) FreE LT B MR GEEETE)




ESCROW & LEGAL {S¥:fnyksE

ESCROW ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT {&#tik S &5 $1,500
PARENT LEGAL #R & $3,500
SURROGATE LEGAL KRE&F $1,000
PARENT PBO LEGAL #ER B AR & iR 5 $5,500
SURROGATE PBO LEGAL fXEFH A3 A 38 $500
INSURANCE 1%

LIFE INSURANCE NS R $600
INSURANCE REVIEW fRENE (455 R BARER $450

HEALTH INSURANCE - estimated (BT {REB S

$12,000 - $15,000

ESTIMATED TOTAL (Minimum, NOT including Agency

Fee) : Bi&THfl B (FEBAERER):

$ 78,550

VARIABLE EXPENSES TO SURROGATE (CASE BY CASE)

EAIBERBENESF (BRIERATUTER
D&CHIE
Amniocentesis (per stick) EEFRIA (EFHRE)

Abortion/Termination: $1,500.00 before 13" gestational
week; $2,500.00 after 13" gestational week. A LTiHr= / %4
AESEYR: 1500 RoLEFE+=FFZ A, 2500 Fiu; EFET=

BREZE
Doula Bg7r=

Dropped cycle / Mock cycle BRiH B 35 F s R 15 3%

Loss of tube #iIE i %
Hysterectomy FE IR A
Lost wages T##z%k
Mileage B.f&

Miscarriage /=
Nutritionist B & K ALE
Pumping BtR 3./ H
Selective reduction ¥R
Termination & 1EJRZ4

Twin pregnancy XU fa$FZ
C-Section =

T RERFIR B DU R AL AT 402 57
A
$500

$500
$500
$1500 - $2500

$1,000
$600
$2,500
$5,000
TBD
$0.55
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000
$4,000




